NEIGHBORHOOD SPEED HUMP INSTALLATION APPROVAL/DISAPPROVAL

Supervisorial District

The undersigned approve/disapprove the installation of speed humps on			
(street) and	(street).	Date Completed	
(Street) and	(Street).	Date completed	

- > Speed Humps may result in a slower response time for emergency vehicles.
- > Speed Humps increase noise levels due to acceleration and deceleration of vehicles and from trucks with loads that bounce.
- > I have read the Speed Hump Policy and the Frequently Asked Questions and I fully understand the process.
- > I agree to abide by the installation, removal, and cost procedures outlined in the Speed Hump Policy.

Return petition form(s) to:

San Joaquin County Department of Public Works Transportation Engineering Division 1810 East Hazelton Avenue, Stockton, CA 95205

Telephone: (209) 468-3028 Email: speedhump@sjgov.org

#	Street Address	Name (Printed)	Signature (Approve)	Signature (Disapprove)	Telephone Number or E-mail Address
1					

(Use additional sheets as necessary.)

NEIGHBORHOOD SPEED HUMP INSTALLATION APPROVAL/DISAPPROVAL

Supervisorial District

The undersigned approve/disapprove the installa	(street) between		
(street) and		(street).	

- > Speed Humps may result in a slower response time for emergency vehicles.
- > Speed Humps increase noise levels due to acceleration and deceleration of vehicles and from trucks with loads that bounce.
- > I have read the Speed Hump Policy and the Frequently Asked Questions and I fully understand the process.
- > I agree to abide by the installation, removal, and cost procedures outlined in the Speed Hump Policy.

#	Street Address	Name (Printed)	Signature (Approve)	Signature (Disapprove)	Telephone Number or E-mail Address